Parkers Lunch Menu

Closed Sandwiches

Ham and English Mustard Salad

Mature Scottish Cheddar and Tomato Chutney
Tuna Mayonnaise and Cucumber

All served with dressed salad and coleslaw

Light Bites

Chefs Soup of the Day, Served with a Bread Roll

Battered Angus Chicken Goujons served with Dressed Salad,
Sweet Chilli Dip and Garlic Mayo

Smoked Arbroath Haddock Crumble topped with a
Cheddar Herb Crumb and served with Crusty Bread

Grilled Halloumi and Cajun Chickpea Salsa with a Dressed Salad
and bread roll

Sides

Add a Side of Chips or Onion Rings

Roll & Butter

Americano
Cappuccino

Latte

Hot Chocolate

Tea

Herbal or Fruit Teas

£6.45

£6.45

£6.45

£4.50

£5.75

£5.50

£5.50

£2.50

£0.75

£2.45
£2.55
£2.50
£2.65
£2.40
£2.50



Parkers Lunch Favourites

Parkers Steak Pie served with Chunky Chips and peas
Small Portion

Battered Angus Chicken Goujons served with a Dressed Salad,
Coleslaw, Chips, Sweet Chilli Dip and Garlic Mayo

Parkers 8oz Steak Burger, Served in a Brioche Bun
With Dressed Salad, Coleslaw and Chunky Chips

Top with Cheese

Battered Scottish Haddock with Chunky Chips and peas
Small Portion

Salmon Fishcakes with a Pea and Potato Fricassé
Small Portion

Beetroot, Red Pepper and Quinoa Burder, served in a Brioche Bun
with Dressed salad, Coleslaw and Chunky Chips

Parkers Desserts

Sticky Toffee Pudding with Toffee Sauce and Vanilla Ice Cream

Berry Pavlova
Homemade Meringue served with

whipped Double Cream and Berry Compodte

Rhubarb and Ginger Gin topped Cheesecake
Poached rhubarb soaked in Rhubarb and Ginger Gin

set on a homemade vanilla cheesecake.

lce Cream

Choose two scoops of Vanilla, Strawberry or Chocolate

Parkers Teas and Coffees

Americano
Cappuccino

Latte

Hot Chocolate

Tea

Herbal or Fruit Teas

Regular £2.45
Regular £2.55
Regular £2.50
Regular £2.65
Per person
Per person

Mug
Mug
Mug
Mug

£12.25
£8.50

£11.25

£9.95
£1.25

£12.50
£8.75

£9.95

£7.50

£12.25

£4.95

£5.25

£5.50

£3.95

£2.85
£2.95
£3.00
£3.10
£2.35
£2.45



